● Conversion unit is on display and easy to read.
● Actual dimension after installation
Easy unit identification
Save installation space
MP400 series
MULTI-CONTROLLER
Features
● 3 color digital LCD display.

MULTI-CONTROLLER
MP410 ─ 010
Order example
MODEL OUTPUT METHOD
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
05: 2 NPN outputs + Auto-shift input
07: 2 PNP outputs + Auto-shift input
INPUT
SPECIFICATIONS
1: Voltage input
2: Current input
OUTPUT
CHANNEL
0: 1 Channel
Panel instructions
(   ) Button(   ) Button
Pressure unit
display section
2 clolors main display
Setting mode
sub-display section
 Lock indicator
Output 1 indicator
Output 2 indicator
Setting Button
SET
1 2
mmHginHgPSIbarkgfMPakPa
MP ─ A8
Mounting accessories (Option)
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A8: Mounting bracket
A9: Mounting bracket
B2: Panel adapter
C2: Panel adapter +
      Front protective lid
FA : Sensor connector
ø0.8 ~ ø1.0 mm, 26 ~ 24 AWG
FB : Sensor connector
ø1.0 ~ ø1.2 mm, 26 ~ 24 AWG
FC : Sensor connector
ø1.2 ~ ø1.6 mm, 26 ~ 24 AWG
A8 A9
B2
C2
MP-F*
Dimensions
25.4
9
6
15
21
30 20
30
2000
Panel opening for multiple
pressure controller.
Calculation factor (A) = (34.4×n) - 3.4
n = number of controller
A
31
1
2
3
4
5
Connector
Sensor connector
MP-F*
4 3 2 1